Date From: Date To: Status: Permit Type: Occupancy Type: Building Type: Permit For:

_ Date Issued Parcel ID Occupancy Type Building Type Work Description Contractor Name Project Cost Total Fee

B-17-44 CICORIAMARK AMARK A. Demolition 5/1/2017 15058 OLD NECK RD Residential Single Family demolition existing house RANDOLPH B WOOD $14,470.00 $50.00
CICORIA TRUST
B-17-77 MANCHESTER TOWN Renovation - interior only 5/2/2017 450 23 10 CENTRAL ST Municipal Municipal Interior renovations in basement | JESSE D DEBENEDICTIS $48,128.00 $0.00
OFTOWN HALL + POLICE level of police department.
STATION
B-17-79 MCFADDENLEDYARD Swimming Pool 5/2/2017 4408 4 ASHLAND AV Residential Single Family Installation of a new in-ground, $80,000.00 $480.00
HMCFADDENEMILY D 15' x 30" gunite swimming pool.
B-17-43 CICORIAMARK AMARK A. | New Residential Construction 5/2/2017 150 58 4 OLD NECK RD Residential Single Family New Home RANDOLPH B WOOD $1,025,000.00 $6,150.00
CICORIA TRUST
B-17-64 | MCGRATHAMANDAMCGRA | Additions and Renovations - 5/2/2017 2605 19 HIGHLAND AV Residential Single Family 1) Convert current garage to $200,000.00 $1,200.00
THGAVIN Building kitchen 2) Add more square

footage (addition) to existing
family room 3) Expanding 6th
bedroom into a master suite 4)
Remodeling upstairs bathroom
5) Adding 3 car garage with
room above 6) Hard-wiring
smoke and carbon detectors to
code throughout new and
existing house. Conservation
Commission approval granted
for project and recorded at

registry.
B-17-80 | OMARIGENCIOMARIDORIN Solar Installation 5/3/2017 58 0 50 77 PLEASANT ST Residential Single Family Installation of additional STEPHEN A KELLY $19,500.00 $117.00
A interconnected rooftop PV

system to existing PV system. 18
(280w) Panels 6.04 KWDC

B-17-78 FURBERELIZABETH Renovation - interior only 5/4/2017 26025 157 BRIDGE ST Residential Single Family Remove and relocate basement | ALLSOPP DESIGN INC $30,000.00 $180.00
stair, remodel island, replace
countertops, sink and misc.
appliances.
B-17-84 BOLENA, LLC Renovation - interior only 5/9/2017 15D 1 40-D BEACH ST Commercial Commercial Clean up interior of space / TOM DODGE $30,000.00 $180.00
selective demolition, remove old
cooler off back of building,
separate utilities, replace front
windows with storefront units,
install 2 new fire rated walls,
separate utilities creating 2

spaces.
B-17-91 P& ALLC Sign 5/11/2017 46 0 20 7-card2 SUMMER ST Commercial Commercial Installation of business sign, to | CURRAN & SONS CONST. $1,000.00 $35.00
be located on property and to be , INC.

no larger than one square foot
for each linear foot of frontage
up to a maximum of 100 square
feet, per Section 6.4 of the
Manchester Zoning By-Laws.

B-17-81 LUCAS KAREN D Siding 5/15/2017 36 0 20 69 FOREST ST Residential Single Family Re-side existing envelope JEFFREY A VINCOLA $75,000.00 $450.00
B-17-89 GINN LISA K Window/Doors 5/15/2017 52020 14 ALLEN AV Residential Single Family Replacement of 4 windows Jaime L Morin $6,263.00 $37.58
B-17-88 SCHOOL STREET Roofing Permit 5/15/2017 530 37 16 SCHOOL ST Residential Multi-Family 3-5 All existing roofs to be stripped A.C. CASTLE $9,975.00 $59.85
ASSOCIATES, LLC and replaced with all new roofing| CONSTRUCTION CO INC.

materials and asphalt shingles.
B-17-94 ARCARIJEFFREY J Sheet Metal Permit 5/15/2017 1034 6 BUTLER AV Residential Single Family Installation of two new HVAC Robert L Jobe $38,500.00 $231.00

hydro hot air with boiler and a/c

units

B-17-85 | PATELAKSHAYPATELSARIK Solar Installation 5/15/2017 13026 6 EAGLE HEAD RD Residential Single Family Install 12.43kW (38 panels) THE BOSTON SOLAR $44,408.00 $266.45

A JAIN rooftop solar array COMPANY LLC
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Re-Roof - remove existing and
replace with new
Half bath and Coat Closet
Renovation

Install ac consisting of 2 duct
systems, 1 condenser and 2
indoor air handlers.
Updating two full bathrooms
(basement and 1st fl). Updating
showers, vanities, floors,
lighting, toilets. Plumber and
electrician will pull permits
separately.

7' x 9' Garden/Storage shed to
be located at right rear of
property. Shed will be
trimmed/sided/painted to
coordinate with house.

replacement of 2 large double-
hung windows, installation of 4
new small awning windows in
the walk-in basement + some
minor carpentry work

Take down a rotting termite
infested shed and replace with a
prefab one.
Replacement of 2 windows

Replace two flat roofs with fully
adhered rubber membrane
roofing, replace asphalt roofing
shingles at adjacent sloped roof,
replace wooden sidewall
shingles and exterior trim boards
where necessary to accomodate
roof / sidewall flashing.

Install 40x60 temporary tent.
Installed on 6/9-6/13 and
removed by 6/23. Event dates
6/14-6/19
Renovate and expand existing
deck
Remove existing deck and
replace with new deck per
provided construction plan.

DAVID J BENSON

KENNETH A KUMPH

Preferred Air Inc

Jaime L Morin

JAMES L MITCHELL, Il

STEPHEN A CAPONE

GARY UHRING

WHITMORE BROTHERS
CONSTRUCTION CO.

$62,498.00

$51,000.00

$37,000.00

$6,000.00

$2,000.00

$10,000.00

$6,000.00

$9,478.00

$7,500.00

$2,400.00

$40,000.00

$45,000.00

$374.99

$306.00

$222.00

$36.00

$35.00

$60.00

$25.00

$56.87

$45.00

$35.00

$240.00

$270.00
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